B
eStar Electro
n
ics In
d
u
stry C
o

Capacitance
nF
Dimensions(mm)
Metal disc
material Metal
disc
Ceramic
disc
Electr
-ode
Total
thickness
Metal
thick
ness
FT-11T-9.0A1 9±1 3000 12±30 11 8 7 0.15 0.1 Brass
FT-11.2H-6.5A1 6.5±0.5 300 16±30 11.2 8.9 8 0.12 0.05 42-Alloy
FT-12H-6.5A1 6.5±0.5 300 16±30% 12 10 8.5 0.12 0.05 42-Alloy
FT-13T-6.5A1 6.5±0.5 500 12±30% 13 9 8 0.19 0.1 Brass
FT-13.8H-4.7D1 4.7±0.5 500 15±30% 13.8 13.1 12 0.2 0.1 42-Aloy
FT-14.2H-4.2D1 4.2±0.5 500 20±30% 14.2 12 11 0.2 0.1 42-Alloy
FT-15T-4.1A1 4.1±0.5 500 8±30% 15 8.4 7 0.23 0.1 Brass
FT-15H-5.3A1 5.3±0.5 300 15.5 ±30% 15 12 10.5 0.15 0.05 42-Alloy
FT-15T-6.0A1 6.0±0.5 350 10±30% 15 10 9 0.22 0.1 Brass
FT-15T-6.6A1 6.6±0.5 400 14±30% 15 11 10 0.2 0.1 Brass
FT-20T-2.0A1 2.0±0.5 300 90±30% 20 15 13.8 0.1 0.05 Brass
FT-20T-3.9A1 3.9±0.5 300 30±30% 20 15 13.8 0.22 0.12 Brass
FT-20T-4.5A1 4.5±0.5 500 24±30% 20 15 13.8 0.2 0.1 Brass
FT-21N-3.4A1 3.4±0.5 100 126±30% 21 19.7 18.5 0.27 0.1 Brass
FT-23G-3.5A1 3.5±0.5 1500 10±30% 22.75 14.8 13.6 0.25 0.1 Stainless Steel
FT-23G-3.5B1 3.5±0.5 1500 10±30% 22.75 14.8 13.6 0.25 0.1 Stainless Steel
FT-23G-3.7A1 3.7±0.5 300 38±30% 23 20 18.8 0.25 0.1 Stainless Steel
FT-27T-2.3A1 2.3±0.5 500 45±30% 27 20 18.8 0.2 0.1 Brass
FT-27T-2.7A1 2.3-2.6 300 45±10 27 20 18.8 0.22 0.1 Brass
FT-27T-3.5A1 3.5±0.5 500 40±30% 27 20 18.8 0.37 0.2 Brass
FT-27T-4.0A1 4.0±0.5 1500 24±30% 27 20 18.8 0.4 0.2 Brass
FT-27T-4.3A1 4.3±0.5 500 20±30% 27 21 19.8 0.45 0.25 Brass
FT-28T-2.7A1 2.7±0.5 3000 40±30% 28 20 18.8 0.33 0.2 Brass
FT-31T-1.3A1 1.3±0.5 500 50±20% 31 20 18.8 0.2 0.1 Brass
C1 – three-terminal circle with centre
feedback, the metal is Brass and
Stainless Steel
D1 – two-terminal square type, the metal
is Nickel Alloy
FT-32G-2.9A1 2.9±0.5 600 40±30% 31.75 25 23.4 0.38 0.15 Stainless Steel
FT-32G-3.0B1 3±0.5 500 30±30% 31.7 25 23.4 0.4 0.15 Stainless Steel
FT-32G-3.5B1 3.5±0.5 600 3.5±30% 31.75 25 23.4 0.38 0.15 Stainless Steel
FT-35H-1.5B1 1.5±0.2 300 40±30% 35 25 23.4 0.4 0.2 42-Alloy
FT-35G-2.9A1 2.9±0.5 200 30±30% 35 25 23.4 0.53 0.25 Stainless Steel
FT-35G-2.9C1 2.9±0.5 300 35±30% 34.7 25 23.4 0.5 0.3 Stainless Steel
FT-35G-3.1B1 3.1±0.5 250
M-G26±30%
F-G3.5±30%
34.7 25 23.4 0.55 0.25 Stainless Steel
FT-35G-3.1C1 3.1±0.5 300 35±30% 35 25 23.4 0.53 0.35 Stainless Steel
FT-35G-3.2B1 3.2±0.5 250
M-G30±30%
F-G5±30%
35 25 23.4 0.6 0.35 Stainless Steel
FT-35G-3.3A1 3.3±0.5 3000 60±30% 35 25 23.4 0.55 0.35 Stainless Steel
FT-35T-2.6A1 2.6±0.5 200 33±30% 35 25 23.4 0.47 0.25 Brass
FT-35T-2.9B 2.9±0.5 250
M-G23±30%
F-G1.7±30%
35 25 23.4 0.53 0.25 Brass
FT-35T-3.1B1 3.1±0.5 250
M-G27±30%
F-G1.7±30%
35 25 23.4 0.6 0.35 Brass
FT-35G-3.8B1 3.8±0.5 250
M-G20±30%
F-G3.5±30%
35 25 23.4 0.82 0.45 Stainless Steel
FT-39H-0.4A1 0.4±0.15 300 600±35% 39 25 23.4 0.15 0.05 42-Alloy
FT-39T-2.5B1 2.5±0.3 300 30±30% 39 25 23.4 0.6 0.4 Brass
FT-41T-1.1A1 1.1±0.3 300 70±20% 41 25 23.4 0.25 0.13 Brass
FT-41T-1.2A1 1.2±0.3 300 70±20% 41 25 23.4 0.3 0.15 Brass
FT-42.8T-1.3A1 1.3±0.2 300 65±30% 42.8 29 27.4 0.34 0.18 Brass
FT-47T-0.7A1 0.7±0.2 1500 120±30% 47 25 23.4 0.28 0.14 Brass
FT-50G-1.5A1 1.2～1.5 1000 40±30% 50 30 28.4 0.4 0.15 Stainless Steel
FT-50G-1.8A1 1.5～1.8 1000 40±30% 50 30 28.4 0.6 0.3 Stainless Steel
FT-50G-3.1A1
2.95～
3.35
300 50±30% 50 25 23.4 0.36 0.2 Stainless Steel
FT-50T-0.87A1 0.87±0.25 3000 40±30% 50 25 23.4 0.44 0.2 Brass
FT-50T-2.7A1 2.7±0.3 250 35±30% 50 35 33.4 1.1 0.5 Brass
FT-50T-2.7B1 2.7±0.3 250
M-G18±30%
F-G0.7±30%
50 35 33.4 1.06 0.53 Brass
FT-50T-3.3A1 3.3±0.5 300 30±30% 50 25 23.4 0.5 0.25 Brass
FT-55G-3.2A1 3±0.5 350 40±30% 55 25 23.4 0.45 0.22 Stainless Steel
All the types of above products can be attached a connector with two or three wires according the customer’s requirement,
we also can produce some other dimensions piezo plate if customers can’t find out the exact dimension he or she require
from the above table.
For Ultrasonic Atomization